Description

LED (1 Pair)

Lamp Post x 25
Reservoir Wall Sign
Boundary Wall Sign
Backlit Wall Mount x 5
Ticket House x 2

Ticket House x 2

*Activation (Weekday)
*Activation (Weekend)

SITE LIST

Location

Frequency

Ikeja City Mall Entrance 1 & 2 |Per Month

Ikeja City Mall Parking lot
Ikeja City Mall
Ikeja City Mall
Ikeja City Mall
Ikeja City Mall
Ikeja City Mall

Ikeja City Mall Car Park
Ikeja City Mall Car Park

*Activation (Public Holidayslkeja City Mall Car Park
* For sound and stage activation. Rate only covers the rental of the Mall grounds.

Mass Transit Buses(BRT) (lkorodu Road) Old
Mass Transit Buses(BRT) (lkorodu Road) New

Mobile Truck

Experiential

We have rate discount incentives on all rates as follows

1. Prepayment discount

Ikeja City Mall Car Park
Ikeja City Mall Car Park

Per Month
Per Annum
Per Annum
Per Annum
Per Annum

Per Annum

Per Day
Per Day
Per Day

Per Month
Per Month

Per Day
Per Day

ALL RATES ARE NEGOTIABLE!!!

2. Bulk dicount (not less than 3 months)

5%
5%

Size(Hx L) Rate

7.2m x 4.8m| 2,500,000
3ft x 5ft 1,250,000
2m x 14m 6,000,000
1.8m x 30m | 6,000,000
2.7m x 2.5m| 2,000,000
2m x 3.53m | 2,000,000
2m x 3.53m | 2,000,000

2,000,000
2,500,000
3,000,000

180,000
280,000

75,000
75,000

Other Site list Board Type Rate

Simpson loading station, Sura, facing traflic from 3rd Mainland Double sided Portrait Uni 3,500,000
LED - Rooftop - 6 Slots | 3,500,000
3,000,000
8,000,000
6,000,000
6,000,000

Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Yearly

33 Makinde Street, Ojuelegba, Surulere

Alfred Rewane Road, facing traf(ic to Falomo LED - 6 slots

Awolowo way, lkeja , facing trafiic to Computer village Rooftop Static Billboard

Ikorodu, facing traf(Ic from Mile 12 Rooftop Static Billboard Yearly

Ikorodu, facing traflic from Ogijo Rooftop Static Billboard Yearly
Obalende Roundabout facing traf ic from Ikoyi/Obalende LCDA, /3rd Mainland b Portrait Unipole Static Bo 6,000,000
2,000,000

90,000

Yearly
Monthly
Monthly

Along Bisola Durosinmi Etti drive, Opp Bowen College, Lekki 1 Static Billboard

Lamp-post Lagos Mainland & Island
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